MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

ISIN: CA5649051078

Overview

2024/09/03 21:18:18

Price

22.16 CAD

Difference (2] 0.36% (0.08)
General attributes
ISIN CA5649051078
Symbol MFI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,827 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

22.12 CAD (1,600)
22.16 CAD (800)
22.18 CAD
22.37 CAD
22.01 CAD
22.08 CAD
22.134123 CAD
73,458
1,625,928.44
587

100

WKN: 564905107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5649051078&ID_NOTATION=33761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a26cd6b906d4db4bb1b42a5835ed31f68fe24e50e9898054879b82baa11ea927&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=083c13b480ac4cf75&time=1725478476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8f3b17915fb7493d036db9369e77f34ec27fdc3af0cddd9f1a284158b51fe20&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e4f983c9618fb4d3b&time=1725478476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48b1203d1fe5e60a9c201aa5d95e580dc2885092b188bd8896c44d8c72fdbe97&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f5e6a7ce92dc48ebf&time=1725478476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba590d578f0954d91257408dd7f1a6452bdf09e1882e79478d9f5188738c51ce&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c5ac73c3b991eb4f1&time=1725478476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c47c184a528a237099b1cf865fda5ccc05d28b56a70c36565133922b0ad609e4&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4460c747fb2fd4feb&time=1725478476&tool=RSC

MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

Details

2024/09/03 21:18:18

Price

22.16 CAD

Difference (] 0.36% (0.08)
General attributes
ISIN CA5649051078
Symbol MFI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,827 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.12 CAD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 22.16 CAD (800)
Open 22.18 CAD
High 22.37 CAD
Low 22.01 CAD
Close (prev. day) 22.08 CAD
VWAP 22.134123 CAD
Volume (pcs) 73,458
Trading volume 1,625,928.44
Number of trades 587
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4.37% -24.97% -19.83%
Perf (abs.) -1.01 -7.35 -5.46
Beta -0.11 -0.01 0.60
Volatility 27.45  28.43 32.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

22.57 CAD (286,188
23.76 CAD (230,257
23.51 CAD (157,345
24.56 CAD (155,429
27.55 CAD (2024/01/22
21.52 CAD (2024/02/23
29.79 CAD (2023/08/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.52 CAD (2024/02/23)
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:01 14.80 EUR
02

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:18 22.16 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 17:35 14.70 EUR
03

London Stock 2021/01/ 16:05 26.7888 CAD

Exchange 12

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:05 14.70 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
1.63 587
0.00 4
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91138335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41257391

MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

03

2024/08/ 21:50 16.53USD  0.76
30

2024/09/ 19:32 14.60 EUR  0.00
03

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1354294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1354294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931035

MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
MAPLE LEAF FOODS INC.

Suite 1500, St. Clair Avenue West 30 M4V
3A2 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 926 2000
Fax: +1 416 926 2018
E-mail: Investorrelations@mapleleaf.ca
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael H.
McCain

Andreas Liris

Ben Brooks

Casey
Richards

Curtis Frank

Geert Verellen

lain Stewart

lan Henry

Josh
Kuehnbaum

Lynda Kuhn

Michael
Detlefsen

Nadia
Theodore

Randall
Huffman

Scott Lorimer

Stephane
Dubreuil

Suzanne
Hathaway

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael McCain Chairman of Supervisory

Katherine
Lemon

Andrew
Macdonald

Elizabeth
Campbell

Jonathan
McCain

Linda Mantia
Ronald Close

Thomas Hayes

William Aziz

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:Investorrelations@mapleleaf.ca
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